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\

70

SEYNERGYZ~

=

SHDOTODUT =ZDODIr1r /)

/4

3" Grade Boys
Revision 2: 2-17-11
Final Schedule

Place Team Name
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
KC Magic
Seattle Stars
Tri-City Dunkers

Saturday, February 19"

1 Ellensburg Seattle Stars

2 Moses Lake KC Magic

3 Seattle Stars Tri-City Dunkers
4 KC Magic Tri-City Dunkers
5 KC Magic Seattle Stars

Sunday, February 20"

6 KC Magic Ellensburg

7 Moses Lake Seattle Stars

8 Tri-City Dunkers Ellensburg
Monday, February 21°

9 Ellensburg Moses Lake

10  Moses Lake Tri-City Dunkers

11 1%in Pool Championship Game 2" in Pool

WinLoss
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Old H.S.
Old H.S.
Old H.S.
Old H.S.
Intermediate

Old H.S.
Old H.S.
Old H.S.

Old H.S.
Old H.S.
Old H.S.

3:30
8:00
1:00
10:30
7:15

10:30
3:30
8:00 am

9:15
11:45
1:00



